
 

 

 

Organization Name Rep Name Phone Number Email 
Asian Community AIDS Services Ryan Tran 416-963-4300 ext 235 men@acas.org 
AIDS Committee of Cambridge, 
Kitchener, Waterloo and Area Ben Warren 519-570-3687 m2m@acckwa.com 
AIDS Committee of Durham 
Region Brendan Tihane 905-576-1445 ext 512 

msmoutreach@aidsdurham.co
m  

AIDS Committee of Ottawa Chris Tooriram 613-238-5014 ext 232 Chris@aco-cso.ca 
AIDS Committee of Toronto Alex Urquhart 416-340-8484 ext 234 aurquhart@actoronto.org 
Pozitive Pathways Community 
Services Rebecca Friesen 519-973-0222 ext 117 

educationm2m2@pozitivepath
ways.com  

CAYR Currently Vacant 905-884-0613 ext 204  
Alliance for South Asian AIDS 
Prevention Sam Gujral 416-599-2727 ext 226 EducationManager@asaap.ca 
Black Coalition for AIDS 
Prevention Garfield Durrant 416-977-9955 ext 248 g.durrant@black-cap.com 
Centre for Spanish-Speaking 
Peoples Ricardo Romero 416-925-2800  rromero@spanishservices.org 
Trellis HIV & Community Care Brad Dies 613-545-3698 brad.dies@trellishiv.ca  
Moyo Michael Segbor 905-361-0523 ext 219 michaels@moyohcs.ca 

Positive Living Niagara Darryl Dyball 905-984-8684 
ddyball@positivelivingniagara.c
om  

Réseau ACCESS Network Aspen Groom 705-688-0500 
aspeng@reseauaccessnetwork.
com  

Regional HIV/AIDS Connection Currently Vacant 519.434.1601 ext. 231  
Max Ottawa (Ottawa Gay Men's 
Wellness Initiative) Ahmed Muslimani 613-440-3237 Ext. 106 a.muslimani@maxottawa.ca 
2 Spirited Peoples of the First 
Nation Shiva Achrya 

(416) 944-9300 Ext: 
203  educator@2spirits.org 

AIDS Committee of North Bay & 
Area Kendall White 705-497-3560 ext 204 cpew.acnba@gmail.com 
Canadian AIDS Treatment & 
Information Exchange Currently Vacant 416-203-7122 ext 290  
Hassle Free Clinic Elmer Bagares 416-909-6353 elmer@hasslefreeclinic.org 
People with AIDS Foundation Kyle Vose (416) 506-1400 kvose@pwatoronto.org 
Gilbert Centre Randy Davis 705-722-6778 ext 108 randyd@gilbertcentre.ca 
HIV/AIDS Resources & 
Community Health Barry Moore 519-763-2255 Ext. 150 capacity@archguelph.ca  
Elevate Northwestern Ontario Phoenix Schweitz 807-345-1516 ext 225 pschweitz@elevatenwo.org 
Peterborough AIDS Resource 
Network Shikhar Shrivastava 

705-749-9110   Ext: 
227 shikhar@parn.ca 
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The AIDS Network Eddy Aranguren 905-528-0884 ext 231 men4men@aidsnetwork.ca 

Ottawa Public Health  Rick Dias 
613-580-2424 Ext 
22542 rick.dias@ottawa.ca   

Toronto Public Health  Tracey Methven  tracey.methven@toronto.ca 
Centre Francophone Toronto Mouloud Benkahla 416-922-2672 ext 278 mbenkahla@centrefranco.org 
Group Health Centre Roy Schuurhuis 705-759-5690 ext 1 Schuurhuis_R@ghc.on.ca 
Action positive Currently Vacant 416-340-8484 ext 261  
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